14

16
17
18

20
21

23
24
25

27
28
29

31
32

33
34

Wisselschild 2025-2026 per 7/2

Naam

Frank Kaemingk
Bart Donders

Chris Rindertsma
Tobias Klaas

Pim Heijne

René Renders
Simon Kok
Matthijs Rademaker
Jasper Zweedijk
Jim Klinge

Morris Merza
Robert van Andel
Walter Kaemingk
Henk van der Tol
Robert Capel

Jan Wout Koelewijn
Gorrit Smit
Laurens de Vries
Marco van Sittert

Gerben Gerrits

Eric Goedhart
Harmke Luijting
Jeroen Landsheer
Bas Capel

Max van de Pavoordt

Radboud de Roos
Gerard Burgers
Koen Wansink
King Wullur
Tjeerd de Jong
Ferry Schroén
Frank Breuers

Max Merza
Tonnie Rekveldt
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2,5
3,5
1,5
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0

%
100,0%
100,0%
100,0%
100,0%
83,3%
75,0%
75,0%
72,7%
71,4%
70,0%
66,7%
66,7%
66,7%
65,0%
65,0%
62,5%
61,1%
60,0%
60,0%
50,0%
50,0%
50,0%
50,0%
44,4%
41,7%
41,7%
38,9%
37,5%
33,3%
33,3%
31,8%
25,0%
25,0%
0,0%



